1
2
EUL-RG
Elevated Runway Guard Light
Features
Compliance with Standards
Application/Use
E
U
L-R
G
Runway guard light
Ordering Information
Installation
Fig 1. On 12” deep base Fig 2. On ground with base plate
CAAC: AC-137-CA-2015-03
SAC: GB/T 7256
ICAO: Annex 14, Volume I
IEC: TS 61827
FAA: AC 150/5345-46
NATO: STANAG 3316
EUL-RG-X-XXX-Y
Type
EUL-RG = Elevated runway
guard light
Lamp Power
200=2×100W
H = High intensity
L = Low intensity
Y=Yellow
Light Intensity
Beam Color
Please provide detailed installation info while ordering,
parts and accessories should be ordered separately specific
with order no.
Dimensions
* Please find detailed information in installation manual
V-1.0 Tel: 021 63063356 Fax: 021 63643114 Email: sales@airsafe.com.cn
Comply with ICAO chromaticity and photometric requirements,
alternately illuminated at the rate of 45-50 flashes per minute